ESK58H Series
Sensing method               Optical
Housing size                    Φ58 mm
Hollow shaft diameter      Φ10、Φ12、Φ14 mm
Max. resolution                1500 PPR
Supply voltage                 5VDC，5-30VDC，9-26VDC
Protection                        IP54/ IP65
Mechanical characteristics

top-view of shaft.
Accessories（sold separately）Note：Further stator coupling can be found in the accessories selection table.
Ordering information
③ Shaft diameter
10：10mm
12：12mm
14：14mm
①Extended No.
XX
②Shaft type
H：Hollow shaft
④ Channels
B：A B
C：A B O
D：A A B B
E：A A B B O O
⑥ Output circuit
F:Push-Pull
A:Push-Pull Di�erential
C:Open Collector
B：RS422（TTL Compatible）
⑦ Supply voltage
5：5VDC
5-30：5…30VDC
9-26：9⋯26VDC
⑧ Exit position
R：Radial
⑨ Connection type
Figure：Cable length(m)
9212：M12 connector，5-pin，CCW
⑩ Special code
XXXX
ESK58 12XX
③①
H
②
E
④
R
⑧
9212
⑨
/
⑩
1024
⑤
F
⑥
5-30
⑦
XXXX
Note：Printed in bold=standard items
Fastening arm, long（flexible）
Model（common）：8128
Stator coupling, double-winged
Model（common）：8133
⑤ Pulse rate
30    ,250,256,
300,360,500,
512,600,1000,